
Introduc on 

     This report is provided to 
parents in compliance with the 
Educa on Finance Act (EFA) of 
1977, the Educa on Improvement 
ACT (EIA) of 1984, and the 
Elementary and Secondary 
Academic Act (ACT 135) of 1993. 
It presents  iinforma on about 
school accomplishments and 
updates on the 2013-2014 goals.  
Our School Improvement Council 
reviews our goals and 
achievements and reports 
progress to our school family and 
community. 

2015-16 Report Card Sta s cs 

 Enrollment:: 736 students  

 Average Daily Student 
A endance: 94.9% 

 Average Teacher A endance: 
94.4% 

SIC Members  
Sharon Witkin 

shwitkin@gmail.com 

Robin S eglitz—Instruc onal Facilitator 

rs eglitz@colletonsd.org 

Kathy Polk – Teacher 

kpolk@colletonsd.org 

Jessica Booth – Community Member 

jbooth@mail.colleton.k12.sc.us 

Cindy Riley – Principal 

criley@colletonsd.org 

Lori Finigan – Assistant Principal 

lfinigan@colletonsd.org 

 

Liza Ca erton – Parent 

lwca erton@lowcountry.com 

Kris e Long—Reading Coach 

klong@colletonsd.org 

Angie  Gillison—School Nurse 

agillison@colletonsd.org 

Jerilynn Hanna—Parent 

hanna90@aol.com 

PTO Officers 

Sharon Witkin – President 

Jerilynn Jannah - Treasurer 

 Liza Ca erton- Secretary 

Mission Statement 
Forest Hills 

elementary will 
prepare every 

student to 
graduate with a 21st 
century education 

to be globally 
competitive for 

their chosen 
college and/or 

career path. 

FOREST 
HILLS 

ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 

 
A GREAT place to 

learn 

Report to the 
parents 

2016-2017 

 

633 Hiers Corner Road 

Walterboro, SC  29488 

843-782-4512 

Cindy S. Riley – Principal 

Lori Finigan – Assistant 
Principal 

www.colletonsd.org/schools/
e 

                  

 

 GOALS 

 

#1 Posi ve Behavior Interven on 
and Support (PBIS) 
         * Con nued school-wide 
         * Con nued to decrease 
             discipline referrals 

 



 
#2 Improve PASS / SC Ready  
     Scores 
      * STAR  test data was  
          analyzed to  provide  
         remedia on/ enrichment  
         each day. 
      * Differen ated Instruc on  
          was  used in our classrooms  
           to meet  the needs of all of  
            our students 
      *Quarterly benchmark tests 

         were  used to  ensure that  

          our  students were  making  
           gains and being challenged. 

 

#3 Remedia on/Enrichment 
Period  each day for all students 

 

#4 Interven onists  provided 
addi onal support and  

 assistance to our 1st-5th grade 
students 

 

 
          
             

 

   

Accomplishments 

 

 Posi ve Behavior 
Interven on and Support 
(PBIS) was con nued school
-wide. 
 

 STAR data  was analyzed to 
provide  remedia on/
enrichment each day.  

 

 Forest Hills is the largest 
elementary school in the 
district with a very diverse 
popula on. 
 

 Students, faculty, and staff 
par cipated in various 
community outreach events 
such as:  Jump Rope for 
Heart, Pennies for Pa ents, 
March of Dimes, Mc 
Teachers’ Night, and 
partnered with our local 
Rotary Club to serve 
students in need. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


